SKU  1-UG4.7-MR16-BZ
Apr 24, 2026
Solid Brass Underground Well Light for
MR16 Lamps, Up to 50W, IP65, 9–17V
AC/DC
OVERVIEW
The 1-UG4.7-MR16-BZ is a solid brass underground well light designed for low-voltage landscape and
architectural in-ground applications. It accepts MR16 lamps (sold separately) up to 50W and features an
adjustable lamp bracket angle for precise beam aiming. The housing is finished in Antique Bronze and fitted
with a clear flat glass lens.
The fixture operates on 9–17V AC/DC and requires a low-voltage transformer (sold separately). Lead wire is
a pre-stripped 72-inch SVT-1W 18 AWG. Dimensions are 4.7" diameter x 5.7" height. The IP65 rating
confirms protection against dust ingress and low-pressure water jets, making it suitable for buried or grade-
level outdoor installations.
The fixture carries an IP65 environmental rating and is ETL listed. Warranty is one year.
SPECIF ICATIONS
IP rating IP65
Input voltage 9-17V AC/DC V
Dimensions 4.7" DIA x 5.7" H in
DIMENSIONS
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-UG4.7-MR16-BZ  ·  1 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP65
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-UG4.7-MR16-BZ  ·  2 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.
IP65
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 1-UG4.7-MR16-BZ  ·  3 / 3
Specifications subject to change without notice.